Zig Zag Plastic Chair
Plastic Spacers
Units 1-3 Shannon Industrial Estate
Lodge Road
Sandbach
Cheshire
CW11 3HP
e. info@euroacc.co.uk
w. www.@euroacc.co.uk
Data Sheet
Versatile spacer with a high load-bearing capacity. Due to its unique design it does not
overturn easily or break when stood on. Excellent concrete flow characteristics.
Manufactured in accordance with BS7973-1 :2001.
Stability/Storage: Long term intensive influence of light (UV Radiation)
can damage products of polypropylene. During
storage, the items should be protected against sun
exposure and bright daylight.
Sandbach +44 (0) 1270 90 20 20   |   Basingstoke +44 (0) 118 981 95 22   |   Ireland +353 (0) 71 96 387 96
Product Code Cover
(mm)
Pack Size
(mtr)
Pallet Size
(mtr)
PCHZ15 15 100 5000
PCHZ20 20 100 5000
PCHZ25 25 100 5000
PCHZ30 30 100 5000
PCHZ35 35 80 3200
PCHZ40 40 80 3200
PCHZ45 45 80 3200
PCHZ50 50 80 3840
PCHZ55 55 82 3280
PCHZ60 60 82 3280
PCHZ65 65 82 3280
All sizes are 2 metre lengths. Other lengths available on request.
Zig Zag Plastic Chair
Plastic Spacers
Units 1-3 Shannon Industrial Estate